
Proposed 2024 

State Board of Education 

meeting calendar 

All meetings will start at 9:30 a.m., unless noted otherwise, in the boardroom of the Oliver 

Hodge Building, 2500 North Lincoln Boulevard, Suite 1-20, Oklahoma City, Oklahoma. 

 Meeting Dates 
Meeting 

Times      Meeting Location 

Thursday, January 25, 2024 9:30 a.m. 
Oliver Hodge Building, Room 1-20 

Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 

Thursday, February 22, 2024 9:30 a.m. 
Oliver Hodge Building, Room 1-20 

Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 

Thursday, March 28, 2024 

*(CTech at 9:00 a.m.) 

*1:00 p.m.
Oliver Hodge Building, Room 1-20 

Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 

Thursday, April 25, 2024 9:30 a.m. 
Oliver Hodge Building, Room 1-20 

Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 

Thursday, May 23, 2024 9:30 a.m. 
Oliver Hodge Building, Room 1-20 
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 

Thursday, June 27, 2024 9:00 a.m. 
Oliver Hodge Building, Room 1-20 

Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 

Thursday, July 25, 2024 9:30 a.m. 
Oliver Hodge Building, Room 1-20 

Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 

Thursday, August 22, 2024 9:30 a.m. 
Oliver Hodge Building, Room 1-20 

Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 

Thursday, September 26, 2024 9:30 a.m. 
Oliver Hodge Building, Room 1-20 

Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 

Thursday, October 24, 2024 9:30 a.m. 
Oliver Hodge Building, Room 1-20 

Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 

Thursday, November 21, 2024 

*(CTech at 9:00 a.m.-TBD at a school site) 

*1:00 p.m.
Oliver Hodge Building, Room 1-20 

Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 

Thursday, December 19, 2024 

*(CTech at 9:00 a.m.) 

*1:00 p.m.
Oliver Hodge Building, Room 1-20 

Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 

*Note:   CareerTech March 2024 meeting, typically held the 3rd week of the month, is scheduled on the 4th week due to Spring Break. 

 Due to the Thanksgiving Holiday the SBE and CareerTech November 2024 meetings are scheduled on the 3rd week and 

  CareerTech will be held at a school site.  

 SBE and CareerTech December 2024 meetings are scheduled on the 3rd week.  
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